
Sno Team1 Team2 Day Date Time Venue Stadium Online Tickets
1 MI CSK Sat 7-Apr 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

2 DD KXP Sun 8-Apr 4 (PM) Mohali Bindra Check Site

3 KKR RCB Sun 8-Apr 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

4 SRH RR Mon 9-Apr 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

5 CSK KKR Tue 10-Apr 8 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

6 RR DD Wed 11-Apr 8 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh Check Site

7 SRH MI Thu 12-Apr 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

8 RCB KXP Fri 13-Apr 8 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

9 MI DD Sat 14-Apr 4 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede NA

10 KKR SRH Sat 14-Apr 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

11 RCB RR Sun 15-Apr 4 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

12 KXP CSK Sun 15-Apr 8 (PM) Mohali Bindra Check Site

13 KKR DD Mon 16-Apr 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

14 MI RCB Tue 17-Apr 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

15 RR KKR Wed 18-Apr 8 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh Check Site

16 KXP SRH Thu 19-Apr 8 (PM) Mohali Bindra Check Site

17 CSK RR Fri 20-Apr 8 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

18 KKR KXP Sat 21-Apr 4 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

19 DD RCB Sat 21-Apr 8 (PM) Delhi M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

20 SRH CSK Sun 22-Apr 4 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

21 RR MI Sun 22-Apr 8 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh NA

22 KXP DD Mon 23-Apr 8 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla Check Site

23 MI SRH Tue 24-Apr 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

24 RCB CSK Wed 25-Apr 8 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

25 SRH KXP Thu 26-Apr 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

26 DD KKR Fri 27-Apr 8 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla Check Site

27 CSK MI Sat 28-Apr 8 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

28 RR SRH Sun 29-Apr 4 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh NA

29 RCB KKR Sun 29-Apr 8 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

30 CSK DD Mon 30-Apr 8 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

31 RCB MI Tue 1-May 8 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

32 DD RR Wed 2-May 8 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla NA

33 KKR CSK Thu 3-May 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

34 KXP MI Fri 4-May 8 (PM) Indore Holkar NA

35 CSK RCB Sat 5-May 4 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

36 SRH DD Sat 5-May 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

37 MI KKR Sun 6-May 4 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

38 KXP RR Sun 6-May 8 (PM) Indore Holkar NA

39 SRH RCB Mon 7-May 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

40 RR KXP Tue 8-May 8 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh NA

41 KKR MI Wed 9-May 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

42 DD SRH Thu 10-May 8 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla NA

43 RR CSK Fri 11-May 8 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh NA
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https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-chennai-super-kings/ET00071927
https://paytm.com/events/mohali/cricket/vivo-ipl-2018-kings-xi-punjab-vs-dd/162363?provider_id=76&city_name=mohali&utm_medium=social&utm_source=social&utm_campaign=events_vivoiplkxivsdd_20180326
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/rajasthan-royals?utm_source=rajasthanroyals.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=RR2018
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-70689318908-cat&utm_source=rcb-kxip-13-apr&utm_medium=bcci-2018&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-76115269575-cat&utm_source=rcb-rr-15-apr&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
https://paytm.com/events/mohali/cricket/vivo-ipl-2018-kings-xi-punjab-vs-chennai-super-kings/162773?refreshed=1?provider_id=76&city_name=mohali&utm_medium=social&utm_source=social&utm_campaign=events_kxipvscsk_20180327
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-royal-challengers-bangalore/ET00071929
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/rajasthan-royals?utm_source=rajasthanroyals.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=RR2018
https://paytm.com/events/mohali/cricket/vivo-ipl-2018-kings-xi-punjab-vs-sunrisers-hyderabad/162772?refreshed=1?provider_id=76&city_name=mohali&utm_medium=social&utm_source=social&utm_campaign=events_kxipvssrh_20180327
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-57757862705-cat&utm_source=rcb-dd-21-april&utm_medium=%20bcci-2018&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
https://paytm.com/events/delhi/entertainment/vivo-ipl-2018-match-22-dd-vs-kings-xi-punjab/161916?refreshed=1?provider_id=76&city_name=delhi&utm_medium=social&utm_source=social&utm_campaign=events_ddvskxip_20180323
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-sunrisers-hyderabad/ET00071930
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-45047484025-cat&utm_source=rcb-csk-25-apr&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
https://paytm.com/events/delhi/entertainment/vivo-ipl-2018-dd-vs-kolkata-knight-riders/162257?refreshed=1?provider_id=76&city_name=delhi&utm_medium=social&utm_source=social&utm_campaign=events_ddvskkr_20180323
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-33613824968-cat&utm_source=rcb-kkr-29-apr&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-43188037128-cat&utm_source=rcb-mi-01-may&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-kolkata-knight-riders/ET00071932
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
http://iplfixture.com/vivo-ipl-2018-tentative-fixture/
https://officetricks.com/


44 KXP KKR Sat 12-May 4 (PM) Indore Holkar NA

45 RCB DD Sat 12-May 8 (PM) Bengaluru Feroz Shah Kotla Check Site

46 CSK SRH Sun 13-May 4 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

47 MI RR Sun 13-May 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

48 KXP RCB Mon 14-May 8 (PM) Indore Holkar NA

49 KKR RR Tue 15-May 8 (PM) Kolkata Eden Gardens Check Site

50 MI KXP Wed 16-May 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede Check Site

51 RCB SRH Thu 17-May 8 (PM) Bengaluru M. Chinnaswamy Check Site

52 DD CSK Fri 18-May 8 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla NA

53 RR RCB Sat 19-May 4 (PM) Jaipur Sawai Mansingh NA

54 SRH KKR Sat 19-May 8 (PM) Hyderabad Rajiv Gandhi Intl NA

55 DD MI Sun 20-May 4 (PM) Delhi Feroz Shah Kotla NA

56 CSK KXP Sun 20-May 8 (PM) Chennai Chidambaram NA

57 TBD TBD Tue 22-May 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede NA

58 TBD TBD Wed 23-May 8 (PM) Pune MCA NA

59 TBD TBD Fri 25-May 8 (PM) Pune MCA NA

60 TBD TBD Sun 27-May 8 (PM) Mumbai Wankhede NA

Source: http://iplt20.com

https://www.liveinstyle.com/ipl-2018/book-rcb-tickets?utm_source=bcci-2018&utm_medium=text&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018-bcci
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-rajasthan-royals/ET00071933
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/kolkata-knight-riders
https://in.bookmyshow.com/sports/t20-premier-league/mumbai-indians/mumbai-indians-vs-kings-xi-punjab/ET00071935
http://rcbtickets.liveinstyle.com/book-tickets?match=7136653-32805010016-cat&utm_source=rcb-sh-17-may&utm_medium=button&utm_campaign=ipl-rcb-2018
http://iplt20.com/

